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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Cory Plugge            M1519         1/27       17:17    5:34       17:17
2     Steve Doughty          M4549         1/28       17:50    5:44       17:49
3     Aaron Worsfold         M1519         2/27       18:25    5:56       18:24
4     Jacob Baumert          M1519         3/27       18:29    5:57       18:29
5     Grant Fredrickson      M1519         4/27       18:46    6:03       18:46
6     Jonathan Baumert       M1519         5/27       18:54    6:05       18:54
7     Steve Packwood         M4044         1/32       19:07    6:09       19:05
8     Bob Garcia             M5559         1/17       19:08    6:10       19:08
9     Joshua Darr            M3034         1/33       19:25    6:12       19:14
10    Brad Thompson          M4044         2/32       19:16    6:12       19:15
11    Tyler Williams         M0114         1/21       19:52    6:24       19:51
12    Elliott Amenta         M1519         6/27       20:01    6:27       20:00
13    Michael Herndon        M1519         7/27       20:17    6:32       20:17
14    Mason Mueller          M1519         8/27       20:52    6:43       20:52
15    Connor Hogue           M1519         9/27       21:03    6:44       20:54
16    Mark Schumacher        M2529         1/26       21:19    6:47       21:02
17    Tim Carlson            M4044         3/32       21:08    6:48       21:07
18    Kathleen Swartz        F3539         1/67       21:19    6:51       21:17
19    Brian Kelly            M4549         2/28       21:27    6:53       21:23
20    Eli Thompson           M0114         2/21       21:30    6:55       21:30
21    Jeff Wickett           M4549         3/28       21:40    6:56       21:31
22    Jordan Sparks          M1519        10/27       21:39    6:58       21:39
23    Seth Fairman           M4044         4/32       21:46    7:00       21:43
24    Craig Boro             M4549         4/28       21:53    7:02       21:51
25    Aj Hampton             M0114         3/21       21:56    7:04       21:55
26    Laura Packwood         F1519         1/21       22:10    7:08       22:08
27    Dan Kositzke           M1519        11/27       22:16    7:08       22:08
28    Wes Mosier             M1519        12/27       22:12    7:08       22:09
29    Haylee Downey          F0114         1/25       22:15    7:10       22:15
30    Dave Wacker            M6064         1/16       22:17    7:10       22:15
31    Kevin Daugherty        M2529         2/26       22:28    7:11       22:18
32    Jayne McManis          F3539         2/67       22:30    7:14       22:27
33    Andrew Blaszak         M2529         3/26       23:46    7:14       22:28
34    Cody Cumming           M2024         1/12       22:37    7:17       22:36
35    Rick Johnson           M4549         5/28       22:40    7:17       22:38
36    Andy Downey            M3539         1/27       22:41    7:18       22:40
37    Sarah Fredrickson      F5054         1/37       22:50    7:21       22:49
38    Robert Leonar Jr       M5054         1/23       22:59    7:22       22:53
39    John Ritland           M6064         2/16       23:18    7:30       23:17
40    Nicholas Nigh          M1519        13/27       23:25    7:30       23:17
41    Amy Kriegler           F3539         3/67       23:31    7:32       23:23
42    Jeff Peterson          M5054         2/23       23:37    7:32       23:24
43    Sean Kenney            M4044         5/32       23:30    7:33       23:27
44    Dink Jardine           F3539         4/67       23:41    7:36       23:36
45    Tom Nelson             M6569         1/16       23:42    7:37       23:40
46    Joe Pilakowski         M3539         2/27       23:59    7:39       23:44
47    Raelyn Haubensak       F1519         2/21       23:50    7:40       23:49
48    Greg Crisman           M6569         2/16       24:01    7:42       23:55
49    Molly Goessling        F3539         5/67       24:00    7:42       23:55
50    Patrick Mainelli       M2529         4/26       24:08    7:43       23:57
51    John O'Neill           M3539         3/27       24:25    7:46       24:08
52    Scott Runyan           M4549         6/28       24:11    7:47       24:09
53    Mary Byrd              F4549         1/40       24:38    7:47       24:11
54    John Ishmiel           M4044         6/32       24:44    7:51       24:23
55    Kent Whitacre          M5559         2/17       24:30    7:52       24:26
56    David Steinkruger      M5054         3/23       25:03    7:59       24:48
57    Jason Cooney           M2529         5/26       25:09    8:00       24:49
58    Todd Jarchow           M4549         7/28       25:11    8:00       24:50
59    Anthony Sufficool      M1519        14/27       25:27    8:01       24:52
60    Dean Cudly             M6064         3/16       25:02    8:02       24:56
61    Chris Layne            M1519        15/27       24:57    8:02       24:56
62    Jim Brickner           M4044         7/32       25:07    8:03       25:01
63    Colin Hensel           M1519        16/27       25:52    8:04       25:01
64    Melissa O'Neill        F3539         6/67       25:19    8:05       25:04
65    Mary Duda              F4549         2/40       25:12    8:05       25:07
66    Turner Trofholz        M2529         6/26       25:37    8:08       25:14
67    Roger Curry            M6569         3/16       25:38    8:10       25:22
68    Jim Goedent            M4044         8/32       26:19    8:11       25:24
69    Tony Rosso             M3539         4/27       25:48    8:11       25:25
70    Rachel Packwood        F0114         2/25       25:29    8:12       25:27
71    Michelle Havlovic      F3034         1/65       25:55    8:12       25:27
72    Brandy Whitaker        F3034         2/65       25:32    8:12       25:28
73    Morgen Bianchi         F0114         3/25       25:34    8:13       25:29
74    Rick Shever            M6064         4/16       26:23    8:13       25:30
75    Samantha Toscano-Frenc F3034         3/65       25:57    8:13       25:32
76    Mike Norvell           M5559         3/17       26:13    8:15       25:35
77    Brian Krohn            M5054         4/23       25:49    8:16       25:40
78    Chris Bruscino         M3034         2/33       25:58    8:16       25:40
79    Brian Hough            M4044         9/32       25:50    8:17       25:43
80    Lindsey Erickson       F2529         1/44       26:01    8:18       25:45
81    Laura Dierks           F4044         1/50       25:59    8:18       25:45
82    Krystal Sund           F3034         4/65       25:51    8:18       25:45
83    Andrew Pryor           M2024         2/12       26:41    8:18       25:47
84    Anna Davidson          F2024         1/16       26:41    8:18       25:47
85    Lonnie James           M6064         5/16       25:57    8:19       25:50
86    Gryphon Delaney        M1519        17/27       26:26    8:20       25:52
87    William Delaney        M4549         8/28       26:26    8:20       25:52
88    Jason Revers           M4044        10/32       26:09    8:21       25:54
89    Erin Hawkins           F3034         5/65       26:17    8:21       25:56
90    Doug Deden             M4044        11/32       26:09    8:22       25:58
91    Kassia Ulffers         F3034         6/65       26:34    8:25       26:08
92    Tuscan Fairfield       M1519        18/27       26:24    8:25       26:09
93    Colin Beach            M1519        19/27       26:24    8:25       26:09
94    Corey Ostby            M3539         5/27       27:08    8:27       26:13
95    Dustyn Belcher         F3034         7/65       26:23    8:29       26:20
96    Randy Leclair          M3539         6/27       28:10    8:29       26:22
97    Erin Ruff              F3034         8/65       27:22    8:31       26:28
98    Eric Shea              M2529         7/26       26:47    8:32       26:28
99    Kathleen McClung       F3539         7/67       26:38    8:32       26:31
100   Mike Drelicharz        M4549         9/28       26:35    8:33       26:32
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101   Angelique Jameson      F4549         3/40       26:54    8:35       26:38
102   Lee Jameson            M4549        10/28       26:54    8:35       26:38
103   Lisa Martin            F2529         2/44       26:44    8:35       26:39
104   Sara Woods             F5559         1/31       26:52    8:35       26:40
105   Kiley Luchsinger       F2529         3/44       27:31    8:36       26:41
106   Gary France            M6064         6/16       27:09    8:36       26:42
107   Jeff Martin            M2529         8/26       26:52    8:38       26:48
108   Rachel Fuenning        F2024         2/16       27:49    8:40       26:56
109   Ron Cardenas           M4549        11/28       27:05    8:41       26:57
110   Dustin Biddle          M4044        12/32       27:06    8:41       26:58
111   Jenner Poppe           F3539         8/67       27:22    8:42       27:01
112   Taylor Riesselman      F2024         3/16       27:36    8:43       27:04
113   Don Schlafman          M4549        12/28       27:48    8:43       27:04
114   Mitchell Hines         M0114         4/21       27:36    8:43       27:05
115   Kristan Pilakowski     F3034         9/65       27:25    8:45       27:10
116   Ryan Ueberrhein        M2529         9/26       27:50    8:46       27:14
117   Lindsay Donovan        F2529         4/44       27:28    8:47       27:16
118   Jacl Lewis             M7099          1/2       27:26    8:48       27:18
119   Stephen White          M3034         3/33       27:19    8:48       27:19
120   Bryan Sutton           M3034         4/33       27:30    8:49       27:24
121   Deb Grotrian           F5559         2/31       27:37    8:49       27:24
122   Chad Ruwe              M3034         5/33       28:09    8:50       27:25
123   Stephanie Klement      F4044         2/50       27:44    8:51       27:28
124   Bea Sides              F6064         1/14       27:40    8:51       27:29
125   Kate Hough             F3539         9/67       27:35    8:52       27:31
126   Patrick Leschber       M6064         7/16       29:31    8:52       27:31
127   William Rozman         M3034         6/33       27:53    8:53       27:35
128   Scott Buchholz         M5054         5/23       27:40    8:54       27:39
129   Jessica Heidebrecht    F2024         4/16       28:19    8:54       27:39
130   Mark Goodman           M5054         6/23       28:35    8:55       27:40
131   Allison Sufficool      F1519         3/21       28:16    8:55       27:42
132   Melissa Christiansen   F3034        10/65       28:02    8:56       27:43
133   Jacob Krautkraemer     M3539         7/27       27:50    8:56       27:46
134   Matthew Gerdes         M2529        10/26       28:44    8:57       27:48
135   Chris Kriegler         M3539         8/27       27:56    8:57       27:48
136   Dave Klug              M3539         9/27       28:17    9:03       28:07
137   Lynda Crouch           F4549         4/40       28:39    9:04       28:08
138   Kristen Strickler      F3034        11/65       30:47    9:06       28:14
139   Patrick Finan          M0114         5/21       28:19    9:06       28:14
140   Susan Sutton           F4549         5/40       29:05    9:06       28:16
141   Lynn Mosier            F5054         2/37       28:50    9:09       28:25
142   Sara Fjell             F3034        12/65       28:44    9:10       28:26
143   Riley Stafford         M0114         6/21       28:58    9:10       28:29
144   Kelsey Ruwe            F3034        13/65       29:12    9:10       28:29
145   Robin Grate            F2024         5/16       28:39    9:11       28:29
146   Tonya Hanson           F3539        10/67       29:16    9:11       28:31
147   Nathan Gaudette        M3539        10/27       29:16    9:11       28:32
148   Alan Thorson           M6064         8/16       28:51    9:11       28:32
149   Dan Urbach             M2529        11/26       28:44    9:11       28:32
150   Mark Harris            M4549        13/28       29:33    9:12       28:33
151   Amelia Cooney          F2529         5/44       28:55    9:12       28:35
152   Rachel Rehder          F3034        14/65       30:04    9:12       28:35
153   Tabitha Campbell       F4044         3/50       29:22    9:13       28:38
154   Mike Lewis             M4549        14/28       29:07    9:14       28:39
155   John Bischoff          M5054         7/23       28:52    9:14       28:39
156   John Schwede           M3034         7/33       29:05    9:16       28:46
157   Sarah Waller           F2529         6/44       29:28    9:16       28:48
158   Tammie Mead            F4044         4/50       29:20    9:17       28:49
159   Shannon Stafford       F4044         5/50       29:21    9:18       28:52
160   Marj Bojanski          F5559         3/31       29:21    9:18       28:53
161   Mike Sufficool         M4044        13/32       29:49    9:19       28:56
162   Melody Osbahr          F4044         6/50       29:29    9:20       28:59
163   Ann Hegstrom           F5559         4/31       29:05    9:20       29:00
164   Terri Woolery          F3539        11/67       29:23    9:21       29:01
165   Jamie Coulter          F3539        12/67       30:53    9:21       29:01
166   Anita Sailer           F4549         6/40       29:25    9:21       29:02
167   Josh Morgera           M1519        20/27       29:27    9:21       29:02
168   Kyla Shea              F2529         7/44       29:27    9:23       29:08
169   Greg Kubert            M3539        11/27       29:55    9:24       29:12
170   Vanessa Urbach         F2529         8/44       29:27    9:25       29:14
171   Owen Osbahr            M0114         7/21       29:44    9:25       29:15
172   Evan Marx              M2024         3/12       30:22    9:28       29:24
173   Dusten Crichton        M3539        12/27       29:48    9:28       29:25
174   Kevin Larson           M2529        12/26       31:13    9:29       29:28
175   Rob Basson             M4044        14/32       30:53    9:32       29:35
176   Betsy Dietrich         F5559         5/31       30:12    9:32       29:35
177   Bryant Pasho           M3034         8/33       30:23    9:34       29:43
178   Angie Pasho            F3034        15/65       30:23    9:34       29:43
179   Kristin Aspegren       F3539        13/67       29:47    9:34       29:43
180   Keaton Mercer          M4044        15/32       30:45    9:35       29:45
181   Erin Blaszak           F3034        16/65       31:35    9:35       29:47
182   Kelly McCann           F2024         6/16       30:24    9:36       29:48
183   Rachel Leclair         F3034        17/65       31:37    9:36       29:49
184   Renae Capps            F3034        18/65       30:19    9:37       29:51
185   Susy Schwede           F3034        19/65       30:01    9:37       29:51
186   Heather Swearingen     F4044         7/50       31:00    9:38       29:54
187   Michelle Hoppe         F3034        20/65       31:40    9:39       29:57
188   Ben Toscano            M5559         4/17       30:26    9:40       30:00
189   Bobbi Heffelfinger     F3034        21/65       30:03    9:41       30:03
190   Lindsey Ueberrhein     F2529         9/44       30:41    9:41       30:04
191   Tamara Guthard         F4044         8/50       30:32    9:42       30:07
192   James Jolly            M3034         9/33       30:30    9:42       30:09
193   Judy Scott             F4044         9/50       30:23    9:43       30:09
194   Emma Trofholz          F2529        10/44       30:34    9:43       30:09
195   Billie Burns           F3539        14/67       30:17    9:44       30:14
196   Janna Binder           F3539        15/67       30:54    9:44       30:14
197   Joy Mann               F6064         2/14       30:58    9:45       30:15
198   Heidi Klement          F3034        22/65       30:37    9:46       30:20
199   Pasha Ostby            F3034        23/65       31:19    9:47       30:23
200   Marvin Boces           M4549        15/28       31:49    9:48       30:26
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201   Tiffany Sheets         F4044        10/50       31:50    9:48       30:27
202   Rachel Mrsny           F3539        16/67       30:40    9:48       30:27
203   Patrick Finan          M4044        16/32       30:41    9:51       30:36
204   David Kalbach          M2024         4/12       30:49    9:54       30:45
205   Carmen Shannon         F5054         3/37       33:34    9:56       30:50
206   Nic Bianchi            M0114         8/21       30:57    9:56       30:52
207   Stella Wilson          F0114         4/25       31:35    9:58       30:56
208   Jessica Verville       F3034        24/65       31:35    9:58       30:57
209   Stephanie Jacobson     F3539        17/67       31:59    9:59       31:01
210   Adam Kucirek           M3034        10/33       31:18    9:59       31:01
211   Lucy Gores             F2529        11/44       31:18    9:59       31:01
212   Hannah Oeltjen         F0114         5/25       31:39   10:00       31:02
213   Sarah Freeland         F3034        25/65       31:15   10:01       31:05
214   Beth O'Brien           F3034        26/65       31:57   10:01       31:05
215   Katie Pulte            F2529        12/44       31:37   10:02       31:08
216   Jeanette Douglas       F5559         6/31       31:27   10:02       31:08
217   Nubia Wood             F4044        11/50       31:22   10:02       31:09
218   Ethan Hough            M0114         9/21       31:19   10:03       31:12
219   Breckyn Moore          F0114         6/25       31:17   10:03       31:12
220   Julie Castro           F4044        12/50       32:12   10:14       31:47
221   Stephanie Miller       F1519         4/21       31:52   10:15       31:51
222   Sydney Lepkowski       F1519         5/21       31:52   10:15       31:51
223   Marjorie Quant         F3539        18/67       32:23   10:18       31:59
224   Jennifer Rattner       F3034        27/65       32:23   10:18       32:00
225   Shelley Cudly          F4044        13/50       32:51   10:19       32:03
226   Kevin Hensel           M5054         8/23       33:15   10:21       32:07
227   Laurie Nielsen         F4549         7/40       32:30   10:21       32:09
228   Tom Reiva              M6569         4/16       33:10   10:22       32:10
229   Tom Ahern              M3034        11/33       32:31   10:23       32:14
230   Jennifer Snyder        F4549         8/40       32:44   10:24       32:17
231   Mami Lloyd             F4549         9/40       33:26   10:25       32:20
232   Tim Coburn             M2529        13/26       33:25   10:26       32:25
233   Jessica Smith          F3539        19/67       33:25   10:27       32:26
234   Desiree Walsh Spencer  F3034        28/65       33:19   10:28       32:29
235   Todd Bumann            M5054         9/23       33:29   10:28       32:30
236   Connor Kennedy         M1519        21/27       33:27   10:28       32:30
237   Cayla Friedli          F2529        13/44       32:39   10:29       32:32
238   Hope Cudly             F1519         6/21       32:47   10:30       32:37
239   Jeff Strickler         M3034        12/33       35:14   10:32       32:41
240   Jessica Foulk          F2529        14/44       35:13   10:32       32:42
241   Jacob Campbell         M2024         5/12       33:38   10:32       32:43
242   Laura Campbell         F2024         7/16       33:38   10:32       32:43
243   Dustin Strickler       M2529        14/26       35:13   10:32       32:43
244   Bryan Bader            M2529        15/26       35:15   10:33       32:44
245   Shannon Hasenauer      F3539        20/67       33:06   10:36       32:54
246   Nick Wegener           M3034        13/33       34:42   10:37       32:57
247   Tess Anisco            F3539        21/67       33:04   10:37       32:57
248   Jessica Wegener        F3539        22/67       34:44   10:37       32:58
249   Kristi O'Donnell       F3034        29/65       33:19   10:38       33:00
250   Jamie Miller           F3539        23/67       33:36   10:38       33:01
251   James Haubensak        M4044        17/32       33:51   10:39       33:03
252   Meredith Dold          F3034        30/65       33:41   10:39       33:03
253   Debora Dalfonso        F5559         7/31       34:07   10:41       33:12
254   Marie Covi             F3034        31/65       34:37   10:45       33:23
255   Christy Voycheske      F3539        24/67       34:37   10:45       33:24
256   Rob Fugel              M5054        10/23       33:55   10:46       33:25
257   Andrew Ewing           M3034        14/33       34:45   10:46       33:27
258   Jessica De La Torre    F3539        25/67       35:32   10:46       33:27
259   Erika Harris           F4044        14/50       34:30   10:47       33:29
260   Teresa Cherko          F6064         3/14       33:58   10:48       33:32
261   Steve McCoy            M3034        15/33       34:37   10:48       33:33
262   Katie George           F2024         8/16       34:11   10:50       33:38
263   Kristina Turco         F3539        26/67       35:47   10:51       33:42
264   Megan Wehrer           F2024         9/16       33:52   10:52       33:43
265   Lee Ann James          F5559         8/31       33:54   10:53       33:48
266   Joe Peterson           M2024         6/12       34:22   10:53       33:49
267   Andy Peterson          M1519        22/27       34:03   10:54       33:49
268   Kimberly McCoy         F3034        32/65       34:58   10:55       33:52
269   Kara Grigas            F4044        15/50       34:14   10:55       33:55
270   Keith Buzzard          M3034        16/33       34:35   10:57       33:59
271   Tom Cody               M6569         5/16       35:13   10:59       34:05
272   Brandon Crow           M3539        13/27       34:25   11:00       34:09
273   Brian Burns            M3539        14/27       35:50   11:02       34:16
274   Josh Josoff            M3539        15/27       34:47   11:04       34:22
275   Sofia Ramirez          F1519         7/21       34:58   11:05       34:25
276   Meredith Jolly         F3539        27/67       34:46   11:05       34:26
277   Jennifer Koerner       F3539        28/67       35:22   11:05       34:26
278   Randy Donner           M2529        16/26       35:43   11:08       34:33
279   Carolyn Dews           F3539        29/67       36:04   11:08       34:36
280   Lisa Rieder            F4549        10/40       35:09   11:09       34:37
281   Payton Moore           F0114         7/25       34:48   11:11       34:43
282   Nancy Thompson         F4549        11/40       36:13   11:12       34:48
283   Kara Tomlinson         F3539        30/67       35:24   11:13       34:50
284   Michelle Dickinson     F3539        31/67       35:27   11:13       34:50
285   Garry Elliott          M4549        16/28       35:42   11:13       34:51
286   Les Reimer             M5559         5/17       35:35   11:14       34:53
287   Dianne McCann          F5054         4/37       35:33   11:15       34:56
288   Karen Deforest         F5054         5/37       36:04   11:16       35:00
289   Ed Siems               M6569         6/16       35:07   11:17       35:02
290   Laurie Eacker          F4044        16/50       35:29   11:17       35:02
291   Sheila Johnston        F4549        12/40       36:05   11:18       35:07
292   Julie Klug             F3034        33/65       35:26   11:21       35:16
293   Deena Mattox           F4549        13/40       36:04   11:25       35:28
294   Heather Looper         F3539        32/67       36:05   11:26       35:31
295   Jody Looper            M4044        18/32       36:05   11:26       35:32
296   Robert Ryan            M4549        17/28       36:38   11:27       35:32
297   Lisa Shawler           F4549        14/40       35:39   11:27       35:34
298   Michelle Meyer         F1519         8/21       36:00   11:29       35:39
299   Laurel Mertz           F1519         9/21       36:01   11:29       35:39
300   Iris Ortiz Gonzalez    F3539        33/67       37:14   11:29       35:39
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301   Jaclyn Gomez           F2529        15/44       36:11   11:29       35:39
302   Shannon Lewis          F4549        15/40       36:12   11:30       35:42
303   Dave Black             M5054        11/23       36:28   11:30       35:42
304   Melanie Johanson       F3034        34/65       36:39   11:31       35:45
305   Peter Seiler           M6569         7/16       36:15   11:32       35:50
306   Kayleen Joyce          F3539        34/67       36:28   11:33       35:53
307   Hilary Thien           F3034        35/65       36:18   11:35       35:58
308   Haley Fahnholz         F3539        35/67       36:44   11:42       36:19
309   Amber Josoff           F3539        36/67       36:45   11:42       36:20
310   Beverly Leschber       F5559         9/31       38:21   11:43       36:22
311   Dan Allen              M5054        12/23       37:03   11:45       36:28
312   Amy Debrie             F3539        37/67       37:57   11:46       36:33
313   Mackenzie Rieder       F2529        16/44       37:11   11:48       36:39
314   Danielle Parde         F3034        36/65       37:33   11:51       36:47
315   Allan Gagnon           M4044        19/32       37:16   11:52       36:52
316   Brooke Deforest        F1519        10/21       37:57   11:52       36:52
317   Rebekah Fisher         F0114         8/25       39:09   11:53       36:53
318   Kely Fairfield         F4044        17/50       38:07   11:55       37:02
319   Laura Beach            F4044        18/50       38:07   11:56       37:02
320   Kim Shunk              F5559        10/31       37:36   11:56       37:03
321   Quan Ly                F4044        19/50       37:36   11:57       37:06
322   Cindy Bischoff         F5054         6/37       37:20   11:58       37:11
323   Dawn Ryan              F4549        16/40       38:21   11:59       37:14
324   Michelle Scarpello     F2024        10/16       37:45   12:01       37:21
325   Cathy Fugel            F5054         7/37       37:57   12:03       37:26
326   Aimee Dassner          F2529        17/44       37:50   12:08       37:41
327   Philip Williams        M2529        17/26       38:59   12:09       37:44
328   Beth A Whitaker        F5054         8/37       38:31   12:11       37:52
329   Wendy Abshire          F3034        37/65       38:13   12:15       38:01
330   Justin Rehder          M3034        17/33       39:05   12:17       38:08
331   Stephanie Balkovic     F2024        11/16       39:03   12:23       38:27
332   Jenny Christen         F3034        38/65       39:03   12:23       38:27
333   Daniel Balkovic        M2529        18/26       39:02   12:23       38:27
334   Elizabeth Donner       F3034        39/65       39:43   12:25       38:34
335   Luis Aponte            M3034        18/33       40:27   12:31       38:51
336   Erika Kane             F3539        38/67       39:47   12:32       38:55
337   Steve Kane             M3539        16/27       39:48   12:32       38:56
338   Bonita Rouse           F5559        11/31       39:32   12:34       39:01
339   Andra Schlosser        F4549        17/40       40:58   12:34       39:01
340   Mark Larson            M5559         6/17       40:12   12:35       39:06
341   Christy Todd           F4044        20/50       39:35   12:36       39:07
342   Katie Todd             F1519        11/21       39:34   12:36       39:07
343   Diana Morgan           F3539        39/67       40:13   12:38       39:13
344   Jerry Belmont          M6569         8/16       40:44   12:40       39:19
345   Michelle Dennis        F3034        40/65       41:47   12:43       39:29
346   Samantha Podany        F3034        41/65       40:52   12:47       39:40
347   Melinda Burke          F4549        18/40       39:49   12:49       39:49
348   Zach Kamman            M0114        10/21       39:54   12:51       39:54
349   Colleen Nipp           F4549        19/40       40:55   12:55       40:07
350   Keith Dunner           M3034        19/33       41:41   12:57       40:13
351   Beth Sufficool         F4044        21/50       41:28   12:57       40:13
352   Kacie Hull             F1519        12/21       40:40   13:02       40:29
353   Shawn McCann           M5559         7/17       41:06   13:02       40:29
354   Kyle Packett           M1519        23/27       40:40   13:02       40:29
355   Amanda Rosman          F3034        42/65       42:58   13:02       40:30
356   Thomas Rosman          M3539        17/27       42:58   13:03       40:30
357   Joe Stephens           M0114        11/21       41:26   13:04       40:34
358   Laurie Hensel          F4549        20/40       41:28   13:04       40:34
359   Lori Fisher            F4044        22/50       42:23   13:11       40:57
360   Holly Stephens         F4044        23/50       42:03   13:16       41:11
361   Eric Bokelman          M3539        18/27       41:33   13:18       41:18
362   Angel Bokelman         F3539        40/67       41:33   13:18       41:19
363   George Quaiver         M6064         9/16       41:44   13:22       41:30
364   Megan Pick             F2529        18/44       42:13   13:22       41:31
365   Mary Pick              F5559        12/31       42:13   13:22       41:31
366   Paula Coburn           F5054         9/37       41:36   13:22       41:32
367   Deb Shank              F5054        10/37       43:54   13:23       41:34
368   Caitlin Gillham        F1519        13/21       42:45   13:31       41:57
369   Amber Jorges           F2529        19/44       42:45   13:31       41:58
370   Amy Burns              F3034        43/65       43:37   13:33       42:05
371   Brian Larson           M2529        19/26       43:48   13:34       42:07
372   Adam Detavernier       M0114        12/21       44:00   13:37       42:18
373   Jill Detavernier       F3539        41/67       44:01   13:37       42:19
374   Brady Detavernier      M0114        13/21       44:09   13:41       42:28
375   Andrew Detavernier     M4044        20/32       44:09   13:41       42:28
376   Lucas Nelson           M2024         7/12       43:25   13:41       42:28
377   Dawn Stolzenburg       F4044        24/50       42:53   13:43       42:35
378   Lili Cudly             F0114         9/25       43:24   13:43       42:36
379   Kevin Donner           M3539        19/27       44:14   13:43       42:36
380   Monique Donner         F3539        42/67       44:14   13:43       42:37
381   Cheryl Stevens         F5054        11/37       43:03   13:46       42:44
382   Dani Bennett           F3034        44/65       43:19   13:46       42:46
383   Tracie Hines           F4549        21/40       43:35   13:52       43:03
384   Ryli Jarchow           F0114        10/25       43:39   13:55       43:12
385   Nancy Jarchow          F5054        12/37       43:54   13:59       43:26
386   Keegan Korf            F2529        20/44       44:09   14:00       43:28
387   Jennifer Riesselman    F4044        25/50       44:08   14:02       43:36
388   Jennifer Rutkowski     F3034        45/65       44:21   14:05       43:44
389   Bob Hladik             M3539        20/27       45:40   14:06       43:46
390   Katelin Hladik         F3034        46/65       45:59   14:12       44:06
391   Anabel Ramrez Delgado  F2529        21/44       45:06   14:17       44:22
392   Lisa Ward              F4044        26/50       45:06   14:17       44:22
393   Scott Graves           M4044        21/32       46:57   14:43       45:41
394   Greta Vaught           F6064         4/14       46:46   14:43       45:42
395   Kurt Wegener           M2529        20/26       46:57   14:47       45:55
396   Brett Karnik           M4044        22/32       47:30   14:53       46:14
397   Chasda Richart         F4044        27/50       47:30   14:57       46:26
398   Amanda Wegener         F3034        47/65       47:28   14:57       46:27
399   Jennifer Swanson       F3539        43/67       47:25   14:57       46:27
400   Carrie Rehder          F3034        48/65       47:25   14:58       46:28
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401   Lee Wilson             M5559         8/17       47:04   14:58       46:29
402   Cindy Krohn            F5054        13/37       47:14   15:03       46:44
403   Lori McKean            F5054        14/37       47:23   15:06       46:53
404   Kris Boucher           F4549        22/40       48:58   15:08       47:01
405   Kim Schrack            F4549        23/40       48:57   15:09       47:02
406   Kelli Renner           F5054        15/37       48:57   15:09       47:02
407   Tim Schlosser          M4549        18/28       48:59   15:09       47:02
408   Avery Sufficool        F0114        11/25       48:18   15:10       47:05
409   Mindi Hively           F5054        16/37       48:50   15:10       47:07
410   Howard Hively Jr       M5054        13/23       48:59   15:13       47:15
411   Marc Herold            M4549        19/28       48:38   15:24       47:49
412   Penny Marriott         F4549        24/40       49:14   15:28       48:03
413   Tracy Burns            F4044        28/50       50:04   15:32       48:13
414   Amy Lucas              F4044        29/50       50:04   15:40       48:40
415   Michaela Todd          F0114        12/25       49:38   15:41       48:41
416   Dick Skaggs            M5559         9/17       49:40   15:43       48:50
417   Russell Forney         M5559        10/17       52:36   15:46       48:58
418   Stacey Larson          F3034        49/65       50:45   15:48       49:04
419   Mike Todd              M4044        23/32       50:03   15:49       49:07
420   Ian Kennedy            M1519        24/27       50:14   15:50       49:12
421   Shannon Dill           F4044        30/50       50:21   15:53       49:19
422   Mary Burk              F4549        25/40       50:32   15:53       49:20
423   Deb Muldoon            F5559        13/31       51:08   15:53       49:21
424   Paula Markmann         F5054        17/37       51:08   15:54       49:22
425   Rob Johnson            M3539        21/27       51:28   15:55       49:25
426   Krissi Johnson         F3034        50/65       51:29   15:55       49:26
427   Matthew Dill           M4549        20/28       50:50   16:02       49:48
428   Nicole Bianchi         F4044        31/50       50:50   16:02       49:49
429   Colette McCarthy       F5559        14/31       53:00   16:03       49:52
430   Cindy Klenda           F4549        26/40       51:45   16:06       50:00
431   Pamela Nogel           F5054        18/37       50:57   16:09       50:09
432   Dana Conaway           F3539        44/67       51:58   16:09       50:10
433   Robin Stiles           F4044        32/50       52:37   16:13       50:21
434   Steve Jensen           M4549        21/28       53:09   16:28       51:09
435   Shawn Sharp            M4549        22/28       53:07   16:32       51:21
436   Kevin Burk             M4549        23/28       52:40   16:34       51:27
437   Jess Gillham           M2024         8/12       53:20   16:41       51:48
438   Mary Tyree             F5054        19/37       53:20   16:41       51:49
439   Cathy Gillham          F5054        20/37       53:20   16:41       51:49
440   Bette Gardner          F4549        27/40       53:04   16:45       52:02
441   Heather Lewis          F3539        45/67       53:54   16:46       52:05
442   Michele Lemm           F3539        46/67       53:54   16:46       52:06
443   Timothy Fischer        M3034        20/33       54:22   16:51       52:19
444   Susan Fischer          F2529        22/44       54:22   16:51       52:19
445   Stefanie Torres        F2529        23/44       53:30   16:51       52:20
446   Allen Cudly            M6569         9/16       53:43   16:51       52:20
447   Brent Cudly            M3539        22/27       53:43   16:51       52:21
448   Jennifer Hasslen       F3539        47/67       54:00   16:53       52:25
449   Jan Haisten            F5559        15/31       53:23   16:54       52:30
450   Mandi Arent            F2529        24/44       53:23   16:54       52:31
451   Pratima Mallela        F3034        51/65       54:10   16:55       52:32
452   Sheri French           F3539        48/67       54:24   17:02       52:54
453   Marcy Saniuk           F3034        52/65       55:14   17:02       52:55
454   Anna Pike              F2529        25/44       55:14   17:02       52:56
455   Sue Beach              F5559        16/31       54:38   17:07       53:09
456   Abigail Sufficool      F1519        14/21       54:34   17:10       53:20
457   Jeslyn Williamson      F0114        13/25       55:43   17:16       53:37
458   Eileen Williamson      F4044        33/50       55:43   17:16       53:37
459   Katy Donner            F3034        53/65       55:31   17:24       54:02
460   Kim Herrold            F4549        28/40       54:55   17:24       54:04
461   Anna Haubensak         F0114        14/25       56:48   17:28       54:15
462   Richard Dickson        M6569        10/16       54:50   17:31       54:25
463   Erika Donahoe          F3034        54/65       56:53   17:32       54:27
464   Cliff Hensel           M7099          2/2       55:43   17:33       54:31
465   Carrie Haubensak       F4044        34/50       57:05   17:33       54:32
466   Callie Hensel          F1519        15/21       55:42   17:34       54:34
467   Sara Gardner           F2529        26/44       55:55   17:35       54:38
468   Jeff Hasenauer         M4044        24/32       54:58   17:38       54:45
469   Julie Klostermeyer     F5559        17/31       57:00   17:46       55:10
470   Jane Stech             F5054        21/37       56:19   17:47       55:13
471   Trina Glover           F3539        49/67       57:13   17:50       55:22
472   Richard Aldinger       M6064        10/16       57:44   17:52       55:30
473   Mary Aldinger          F6064         5/14       57:44   17:52       55:30
474   Julie Oeltjen          F5054        22/37       56:51   17:52       55:31
475   Kristy Proctor         F4549        29/40       56:52   17:52       55:31
476   Bruce Sockrider        M6064        11/16       56:48   17:53       55:31
477   Deb Laughlin           F5559        18/31       56:51   17:53       55:31
478   Dianne Sockrider       F5559        19/31       56:48   17:53       55:32
479   Janet Podliska         F3539        50/67       57:25   17:54       55:35
480   Susan Lott             F6064         6/14       57:18   17:56       55:41
481   Kelsey Stech           F2529        27/44       56:20   18:04       56:07
482   Alex Kamman            M0114        14/21       58:10   18:06       56:12
483   Kim Gardner            F5054        23/37       57:57   18:15       56:41
484   Rob Kamman             M4044        25/32       57:01   18:21       57:01
485   Arthur Klauschie       M6064        12/16       58:38   18:30       57:26
486   Teri Klauschie         F5559        20/31       58:38   18:30       57:27
487   Debie Seiler           F5054        24/37       59:16   18:32       57:34
488   Charles Ternent        M5054        14/23     1:00:42   18:50       58:30
489   Dana Dorickova         F3539        51/67     1:00:42   18:50       58:30
490   Linda Ternent          F5054        25/37     1:00:42   18:51       58:33
491   Roger Portis           M6064        13/16     1:00:00   18:51       58:33
492   Peggy Portis           F6569          1/1     1:00:01   18:52       58:34
493   Jacque Keys            F2529        28/44     1:00:36   18:54       58:43
494   Jennifer White         F3539        52/67     1:00:37   18:55       58:45
495   Kim Burns              F3539        53/67     1:00:37   18:56       58:47
496   Julia Zywiec           F2529        29/44     1:01:17   19:03       59:12
497   Krista Osantowski      F2529        30/44     1:01:17   19:04       59:12
498   Katie Kopac            F6064         7/14     1:01:06   19:07       59:22
499   Matt Kopac             M3034        21/33     1:01:07   19:07       59:23
500   Addie Kovacs           F2024        12/16     1:01:18   19:11       59:35
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501   Lori Robison           F4549        30/40     1:01:19   19:12       59:37
502   Carol Kovacs           F4549        31/40     1:01:19   19:12       59:38
503   Pat Kassmeier          F5559        21/31     1:01:36   19:18       59:56
504   Terri Witter-Oscar     F4549        32/40     1:02:29   19:47     1:01:27
505   John Tefft             M6569        11/16     1:02:42   19:48     1:01:30
506   Lyza Noyd              F3034        55/65     1:04:57   19:51     1:01:41
507   Stacy Elm              F2529        31/44     1:04:59   19:52     1:01:43
508   Terry Fugit            M4549        24/28     1:04:18   19:58     1:02:02
509   Michele Fugit          F3539        54/67     1:04:18   19:59     1:02:03
510   Ana Ramirez            F4044        35/50     1:06:12   20:40     1:04:11
511   Francis Ramirez        M5559        11/17     1:06:14   20:40     1:04:11
512   Steve Cudly            M4044        26/32     1:06:28   20:47     1:04:32
513   Keithen Cudly          M0114        15/21     1:05:46   20:55     1:05:00
514   Ron Hansen Sr          M5559        12/17     1:06:02   20:56     1:05:02
515   Linda Forney           F6064         8/14     1:08:54   21:05     1:05:29
516   Theresa Shonka         F5054        26/37     1:08:53   21:05     1:05:29
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